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FantÃ´mas https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fant%C3%B4mas-996020/actors
Is	Paris	Burning? https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/is-paris-burning%3F-909561/actors
Le	Cercle	rouge https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-cercle-rouge-1416440/actors
French	Connection	II https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/french-connection-ii-1322784/actors
Any	Number	Can	Win https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/any-number-can-win-2473093/actors
Rider	on	the	Rain https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rider-on-the-rain-1198323/actors
Two	Men	in	Town https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-men-in-town-1340986/actors
L'emmerdeur https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27emmerdeur-998396/actors
Diary	of	a	Chambermaid https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diary-of-a-chambermaid-988029/actors
Greed	in	the	Sun https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/greed-in-the-sun-164770/actors
The	Counterfeiters	of	Paris https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-counterfeiters-of-paris-3228386/actors
The	Common	Man https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-common-man-776783/actors
Triple	Cross https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/triple-cross-466900/actors
Weekend	at	Dunkirk https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/weekend-at-dunkirk-1271819/actors
The	Train https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-train-1394486/actors

Les	Cinq	DerniÃ¨res	Minutes https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-cinq-derni%C3%A8res-minutes-
3231555/actors

La	Scoumoune https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-scoumoune-1195507/actors
Royal	Affairs	in	Versailles https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/royal-affairs-in-versailles-1186431/actors
The	Old	Guard https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-old-guard-3236075/actors
The	Unvanquished https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-unvanquished-3204218/actors
The	Widow	Couderc https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-widow-couderc-1228717/actors
Mademoiselle https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mademoiselle-488760/actors
Le	dÃ©sordre	et	la	nuit https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-d%C3%A9sordre-et-la-nuit-3222592/actors
Le	chemin	des	Ã©coliers https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-chemin-des-%C3%A9coliers-3221159/actors
Une	corde https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/une-corde-1457483/actors
Le	Gentleman	d'Epsom https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-gentleman-d%27epsom-768133/actors
ArchimÃ¨de	le	clochard https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/archim%C3%A8de-le-clochard-2860192/actors
Escape	to	Nowhere https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/escape-to-nowhere-3227191/actors
Le	Voyou https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-voyou-3228321/actors
The	Return	of	Monte	Cristo https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-return-of-monte-cristo-1196574/actors
If	Paris	Were	Told	to	Us https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/if-paris-were-told-to-us-2394596/actors
Nuits	Rouges https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nuits-rouges-765921/actors
125 https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/125-2807300/actors

The	Vampire	of	DÃ¼sseldorf https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-vampire-of-d%C3%BCsseldorf-
3228011/actors

Wake	Up	and	Die https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wake-up-and-die-3978441/actors
Life	Love	Death https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/life-love-death-3213559/actors
Heaven	on	One's	Head https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heaven-on-one%27s-head-501911/actors
Les	Patates https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-patates-3234500/actors
The	Tiger	Attacks https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-tiger-attacks-3228436/actors
Des	femmes	disparaissent https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/des-femmes-disparaissent-3024088/actors
Wasteland https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wasteland-3518562/actors

OpÃ©ration	Lady	MarlÃ¨ne https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/op%C3%A9ration-lady-marl%C3%A8ne-
3354744/actors

Du	mouron	pour	les	petits	oiseaux https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/du-mouron-pour-les-petits-oiseaux-
3040393/actors
https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3201521/actors

Le	vent	se	lÃ¨ve https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-vent-se-l%C3%A8ve-3228586/actors
Kisses	Till	Monday https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kisses-till-monday-2910339/actors
The	Gorillas https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gorillas-3232990/actors
Ã‰chec	au	porteur https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C3%A9chec-au-porteur-1425805/actors
Les	Ennemis https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-ennemis-3232423/actors
Unusual	Tales https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/unusual-tales-3138278/actors
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Circus	Angel https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/circus-angel-3071585/actors
La	valse	du	gorille https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-valse-du-gorille-3213454/actors
Oublie-moi,	Mandoline https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oublie-moi%2C-mandoline-3357958/actors
Service	de	nuit https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/service-de-nuit-3480367/actors
Un	officier	de	police	sans
importance

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-officier-de-police-sans-importance-
3548881/actors

Goodbye	Leonard https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye-leonard-2824413/actors
Jeff	Gordon https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jeff-gordon-3024102/actors

ThÃ©rÃ¨se	Ã‰tienne https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/th%C3%A9r%C3%A8se-%C3%A9tienne-
2430612/actors

La	maison	sous	la	mer https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-maison-sous-la-mer-3210437/actors
The	Dance	of	Death https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dance-of-death-3226869/actors
Vertige	pour	un	tueur https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vertige-pour-un-tueur-16682453/actors
The	Honors	of	War https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-honors-of-war-3233238/actors
Recourse	in	Grace https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/recourse-in-grace-2391657/actors

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2999006/actors
The	Fugitive https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fugitive-3222997/actors
Night	Warning https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/night-warning-16667294/actors
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